7308 Driver Rd, Berlin Heights, OH 44814-9661 | P (567) 234-1057 | F (567) 234-1090 | info@eliteindustrialcontrols.com
CUSTOM PRODUCT
TAG SERVICES
SERIAL TAGS, DETAILED INSTRUCTIONS, LABELS | Rev. 08/11/23
Proudly Made In USA
Our Various Engravers Offer:
•	 Multiple Tag Engraving at Once
•	 Unique Text Input Per Tag

reference in case of replacement or issues that can
occur in the field.
CUSTOM PRODUCT TAG SERVICES - ORDERING GUIDE
DWG
BYDES BYECN DATEREV DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE
THIS DRAWING AND THE INFORMATION
CONTAINED THEREIN  INCLUDING THE
INFORMATION THAT IS A DERIVATIVE OF THE
INFORMATION THERE-IN IS CONFIDENTIAL &
PROPRIETARY TO ELITE INDUSTRIAL CONTROLS.
NONE OF IT MAY BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED
TO OTHERS WITHOUT A WRITTEN CONSENT
FROM ELITE INDUSTRIAL CONTROLS
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION
+/- 1/8"FRACTION
+/- 1 DEG
+/- 0.010"
+/- 0.030"
+/- 0.060"
ANGLE
0.XXX
0.XX
0.X
DATE:
DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING
FINISH:
MATERIAL:
DRAWN BY:
REV.
OFSHEET
PART #SIZE
SCALE:NO SHARP EDGES OR BURRS
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED -
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES•
TOLERANCES ARE AS FOLLOWS•
INDUSTRIAL CONTROLS
38.10mm
1.500in
76.20mm
3.000in
1.52mm
0.060in
BLANK STAINLESS STEEL TAG
01
11
BLANK TAG
1:1
01/06/20JM
16 GA / 0.060 (304 SS)
TYPE 4
JM01/06/20
BLANK TAG
INITIAL RELEASEN/A01
A
Our standard tag is a 3.00” x 1.50” x 0.06” stainless steel tag that can be riveted or twist tied for your
various needs. Each tag can allow up to 5 lines of text at 12pt font with logo. Up to 7 lines can be used
without a logo at 12pt font. Our engraver allows tags up to 8” L x 6” W.
Project #: _____________________
Valve Size: ____________________
Model #: _____________________
Serial #: ______________________
P.O. #: _______________________
Customer Notes:
______________________________
Example Valve Tag without Logo
DWG
BYDES BYECN DATEREV DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE
THIS DRAWING AND THE INFORMATION
CONTAINED THEREIN  INCLUDING THE
INFORMATION THAT IS A DERIVATIVE OF THE